

26 M A C T 174/24
RAHUL DEV@RAHUL DEV SINGH
Vs. KAPTAN SINGH AND ANR

28.02.2025

Present: Sh. A.K. Pandey, Ld. Counsel for petitioner.
Sh. Sanjan Chhabra for R-1 through VC.
Sh. Jagdish Singh Rajput, Ld. Counsel for R-1 and
R-2.

Matter is pending before Ld. LC for evidence.

Put up for LC report on 16.05.2025.

(Shivaji Anand)
DJ-1+ MCT, N/W, Rohini Courts,
28.02.2025